Position

System Support Analyst

Screener

It Support Technician |

Screener

Services Support Assistant |

Screener

Other Positions Held County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

Department

Health And Human
Services/Hhsa
Screeners

Health And Human
Services/Hhsa
Screeners

Health And Human
Services/Hhsa
Screeners

Health And Human
Services/Hhsa
Screeners

Health And Human
Services/Hhsa
Screeners

Health And Human
Services/Hhsa
Screeners

Total Wages

$70,738

$42,918

$41,443

$40,264

$35,967

$33,425

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,908

$12,747

$5,044

$18,763

$11,761

$11,604



