Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
System Support Analyst		San Benito County	Health And Human Services/Hhsa Screeners	\$70,738	\$8,908
Screener		San Benito County	Health And Human Services/Hhsa Screeners	\$42,918	\$12,747
It Support Technician I		San Benito County	Health And Human Services/Hhsa Screeners	\$41,443	\$5,044
Screener		San Benito County	Health And Human Services/Hhsa Screeners	\$40,264	\$18,763
Services Support Assistant I		San Benito County	Health And Human Services/Hhsa Screeners	\$35,967	\$11,761
Screener		San Benito County	Health And Human Services/Hhsa Screeners	\$33,425	\$11,604